	02-22-	2002		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔ ▼	10199	1091	U.S. DEPARTMENT U.S. Patent and	OF COMMERCE
To the Honorable Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attache	ed original documents or con	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	-11-02	2. Name and addr Name: <u>Delphi</u>	ess of receiving party(ic Technologies, Inc. s:	
3. Nature of conveyance:				
	Herger Change of Name	Mail Code: 480		
Execution Date: 1/18/02			State: <u>MI</u> & address(es) attached?	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	Additional numbers at	tached? CYes Con No.	073792	
5. Name and address of party to w concerning document should be	vhom correspondence	6. Total number of a		
Name: <u>Scott A. McBain</u> Internal Address: <u>Delphi Techno</u> l	logies, Inc.	Enclosed	to be charged to depos	
7/2002 TGEDAMU1 00000018 200809 10073792 5.581 40.00 OP Street Address: P. O. Box 5052		8. Deposit accoun		
Mail Code: 480-4 City: TroyState:MI		(Attach duplicate co	py of this page if paying by c	leposit account)
		E THIS SPACE		
	DO NOT US			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge a is a true copy of the original do Douglas E. Erickson Name of Person Signi	nd belief, the foregoing ocument.	D <u>ough</u> <u>E</u> <u>Eur</u> Signature		ched copy 2] 1] / 4 J Dáte

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 012586 FRAME: 0991

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-306199 entitled

VEHICLE WHEEL BEARING

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize attorney SCOTT A. MCBAIN to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (_______ filed ______) when known.

Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:

Turm. Chir Steven M. Chinitz

729 Salem Drive, Huron, OH 44839

Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:

gims William M. Sandy, Jr.

7727 Edgewood Lane, Seven Hills, OH 44131

Sturn & Falleman

Steven E. Faetanini 521 48th Street, Sandusky, OH 44870

Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:

Christopher W. Snavely

Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:

230492

2111 W. McPherson Hwy, Clyde, OH 43410

Date 1/18/02 Declaration dated:

Date / 8 JAN 2002

Declaration dated:

Date 17 Jan 2003 Declaration dated:

Date 18 Jan 2002 Declaration dated:

PATENT REEL: 012586 FRAME: 0992

RECORDED: 02/11/2002